LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
POST OFFICE BOX 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

“ERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS  op7 s, aeh st Artesia, N. M. 8821(
ASE NAME State "Jm" WELL NO. 2 FIELD
“CATION 660; FSL & 660' FEL, Sec. 25, T18S, RZ24E, Eddy Co., New Mexico
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
PTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
47 1 6.06 6.06
88 1 12.93 18.99
<77 1-1/4 6.31 25.30
59 1 4.92 30.22
56 1 8.67 38.89
.54 1 8.69 47 .58
52 3/4 6.52 54.10
73 1 9.C9 63.19
20 3/4 6.64 69.83
.78 1 8.69 78.52
75 3/4 6.51 85.03
74 1 8.71 93.74
:73 3/4 6.53 100.27
78 1 §.81 109.08
94 1 9.00 118.08
.0 1-1/2 12.99 131.07
! 1-3/4 5.22 136.29

12 1-1/2 12.33 148.62
(4 1-3/4 14.41 163.03
P00 1-1/2 7.75 170.78

tereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
swledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

S IDAVIT:
‘ore me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to e to be
: pcrson whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on meking deposition, under oath states

t he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identificd above, and that
the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

e vertical whatsoever.
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~rn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 4th day of  may v 1981

Notary Publié¢Zin and for the

] ' g



